MEs

MOTOESTATE | wheelu

MES Experience

Prove Libere MES

1° Turno Prove Libere 10-12 Pollici

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:00:39

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km

30/06/2019 09:00

Lap Time of Day LapTm Gap s1 S2 Lap Time of Day LapTm S1 S2
(59) Enzo SLOMP
T 0:05:10.641 132002 35.190 56.002
2 9:06:39.960 1:29.319 -2.773 34.327 54.992
3 9:08:07.978 1:28.018 -1.301 33.339 54.679
4 9:09:35.214 1:27.236 -0.782 32.906 54.330
5 9:11:01.127 125913 -1.323 32.663 53.250
6 9:12:26.759 1:25.632 -0.281 32.708 52.924
7 9:13:53.045 1:26.286 +0.654 32.804 53.482
8 9:15:19.179 1:26.134 -0.152 32.821 53.313
9 9:16:45.659 1:26.480 +0.346 32.804 53.676
10 9:18:12.034 1:26.375 -0.105 32.835 53.540
1 9:19:38.233 1:26.199 -0.176 32.934 53.265
(20) Matteo ANDREOTTI
T 9:0353.702 133235 35316 57919
2 9:05:25.044 1:31.342 -1.893 35.009 56.333
3 9:06:54.085 1:29.041 -2.301 33.498 55.543
4 9:08:22.237 1:28.152 -0.889 33.182 54.970
5 9:09:53.363 1:31.126 +2.974 35.385 55.741
6 9:11:22.729 1:29.366 -1.760 34.295 55.071
7 9:12:51.761 1:29.032 -0.334 33.796 55.236
8 9:14:20.526 1:28.765 -0.267 33.752 55.013
9 9:15:48.922 1:28.396 -0.369 33.771 54.625
10 9:17:16.976 1:28.054 -0.342 33.755 54.299
1 9:18:44.887 1:27.911 -0.143 33.688 54.223
12 9:20:12.669 1:27.782 -0.129 33.252 54.530
(64) Kevin MILANI
T 9:0352.785 1:33.108 35015 57.193
2 9:05:25.660 1:32.875 -0.233 35.994 56.881
3 9:06:56.299 1:30.639 -2.236 34.869 55.770
4 9:08:27.340 1:31.041 +0.402 34.979 56.062
5 9:10:00.272 1:32932 +1.891 36.930 56.002
6 9:11:30.738 1:30.466 -2.466 34.838 55.628
7 9:16:05.678 4:34.940 +3:04.474 34.834 57.320
8 9:17:37.042 1:31.364 -3:03576 35.043 56.321
9 9:19:08.710 1:31.668 +0.304 35.168 56.500
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